
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
41 
77 

202 
28 
70 
22 
8 

117 
9 

231 
61 
66 
7 

37 
42 
83 
26 
86 
55 
32 

228 
880 
13 
96 
90 
56 
99 
74 
21 

333 
30 
82 

172 
33 

300 
88 
60 

200 
62 

999 
174 
101 
95 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

PA 

P 

P 

P 

PA 

P 

P 

PA 

PA 

P 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

PA 

P 

P 

PA 

600 

600 

600 

600 

P 

PA 

600 

600 

600 

600 

PA 

600M 

P 

P 

600 

PA 

Name 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Lucas Torres 
Lucas Bittencourt 
Pedro M. Sampaio 
Matheus Oliveira 
Alex Schultz 
Devanir Lippi Folheto 
Dudu Costa Neto 
Andre Verissimo 
Diego Viveros 
Victor Luciano 
Marcus Trotta Pinheiro 
Lucas Dezeró 
Marcio Ferreira Bortolini 
Victor Villaverde 
Christian Cerciari 
Cristiano A. Nogueira 
Rafael Dadário 
Osvaldo Jorge  "Duende" 
Leandro Ramos Esposito 
Mauricio Protta 
Thiago Chiacho Franzim 
Luis Ferraz  
Raphael Arcari Brito 
Alessandro Ferraz 
Julio Cesar B. Fortunato 
Jeferson Valcezia 
Samara Andrade 
Felipe Diniz Bolinha 
Mauro Sapico 
Bruno Rodrigues 
Gerson Campos 
Leandro Bressan 
Ricardo Barlette 
Luigi Maffei 
Rogerio Munuera  
Junior Americo 
Cristiano Souza 
Waldemar Mendes 
Marcos Fortunato 
Sergio Prates  
Ivan Severino da Silva 
Walyson Amaral 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
7 
7 
5 

10 
4 
6 
9 
6 
8 
7 
9 

10 
9 
8 
9 

10 
10 
5 
8 
8 
8 
8 

11 
9 

11 
9 
6 
7 
2 
8 

11 
9 

10 
7 
8 
7 
7 

10 
9 
1 

Best Tm 
1:41.947 
1:42.232 
1:42.813 
1:43.026 
1:43.403 
1:43.600 
1:43.804 
1:44.451 
1:44.935 
1:45.387 
1:45.684 
1:45.685 
1:45.685 
1:45.964 
1:46.002 
1:46.409 
1:46.573 
1:46.693 
1:47.006 
1:47.077 
1:47.081 
1:47.192 
1:47.946 
1:48.003 
1:48.256 
1:49.271 
1:49.360 
1:49.460 
1:49.668 
1:50.136 
1:50.684 
1:50.750 
1:50.969 
1:51.016 
1:51.581 
1:52.443 
1:52.503 
1:53.285 
1:54.185 
1:55.574 
1:56.279 
2:00.732 
2:02.420 

Diff 

0.285 
0.866 
1.079 
1.456 
1.653 
1.857 
2.504 
2.988 
3.440 
3.737 
3.738 
3.738 
4.017 
4.055 
4.462 
4.626 
4.746 
5.059 
5.130 
5.134 
5.245 
5.999 
6.056 
6.309 
7.324 
7.413 
7.513 
7.721 
8.189 
8.737 
8.803 
9.022 
9.069 
9.634 

10.496 
10.556 
11.338 
12.238 
13.627 
14.332 
18.785 
20.473 

Gap 

0.285 
0.581 
0.213 
0.377 
0.197 
0.204 
0.647 
0.484 
0.452 
0.297 
0.001 

0.279 
0.038 
0.407 
0.164 
0.120 
0.313 
0.071 
0.004 
0.111 
0.754 
0.057 
0.253 
1.015 
0.089 
0.100 
0.208 
0.468 
0.548 
0.066 
0.219 
0.047 
0.565 
0.862 
0.060 
0.782 
0.900 
1.389 
0.705 
4.453 
1.688 

In Lap 
9 
6 
4 
3 
7 
5 
3 
4 
4 
9 
4 
7 
2 
3 
3 
9 
4 
9 
5 

10 
2 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
1 
8 

11 
7 
7 
5 
5 
4 
5 

10 
2 
1 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha R6 

Equipe 
Motonil Motors/Usatec USB 

PRT - Pitico Racing Team 

Paulinho SuuperBikes 

TecFil Racing Team 

Motom / Vitória Hospitalar 

Dynel's Racing Team 

Motonil Motors/Usatec USB 

Castrol Team 

Tecfil Racing 

Tecfil Racing Team 

DVL Racing team 

Motom 

Alemão Pneus 

GST - Granado Sport Team 

Cerciari Racing School 

Cerciari Racing School 

MCW Racing Team 

Viana Racing 

Duende Racing 

PRT 

Everson Racing 

Tecfil Racing Team 

Viana Racing 

Qatar Racing Team Brasil 

Sport Plus Racing 

TecFil Racing 

Moretti Racing Team 

MotoSchool Racing Team 

Sapico Racing 

TecFil Racing Team 

Motom 

SR Corse 

Boi Motos 

RF Racing 

Boi Motos Racing 

Viana Racing 

Racing Power Team 

K10 

Sport Plus Racing 

JC Racing Team 

WRT Racing Team 

WTR Racing Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11/06/2016 13:35:47 
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Pos 
44 

No. 
63 

Class 
600 M 

Name 
Ricardo Garrido 

Laps 
6 

Best Tm 
2:05.777 

Diff 
23.830 

Gap 
3.357 

In Lap 
1 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
TecFil Racing Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 11/06/2016 13:35:47 
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